JUNIOR MARCHE
Pos

W

CADETTI MARCHE
Pos
1

MAJOR 2T
Pos

N o b WN R

MAJOR 4T
Pos
1

OSPITI
Pos
1

SENIOR MARCHE
Pos
1

2t territoriali
Pos
1

T4 MAR
Pos

Num
721
729
728
752

Num
769

Num
707
797
720
735
739
750
749
740

Num
708
709
717

Num
705
746
715

Num
722
718
714

Num
766
788
758

Num
793
756

Concorrente Classe

CASELLI Alessio JUMAR
COFANI Marco JUMAR
TOSTI Riccardo JUMAR

PETTINARI Vittorio  JUMAR

Concorrente Classe
PETROLATI Gabriele CUMAR

Concorrente Classe
BAGAGLIA David M2MAR
GRASSI Marco M2MAR

MUCCIOLI Fabrizio  M2MAR
STACCHIOTTI Siliano  M2MAR
CASTELLANI Matteo M2MAR
FRANCUCCI Gian Luca M2MAR

CURZIETTI Moreno  M2MAR
RASTELLI Loris M2MAR
Concorrente Classe

ANTONELLA Marco M4MAR
BRISIGOTTI Michele M4MAR
PIERINI Massimo M4MAR

Concorrente Classe
MANENTI Matteo ou
BORACCHI Claudio  OU
BRUNOTTI Alessandrc OU

Concorrente Classe

PIGNANI Paolo SUMAR
RASTELLETTI Lorenzo SUMAR
CONTI Giacomo Mari: SUMAR

Concorrente Classe

FERRONI Sergio T2MAR
MARCOLINI Gioele  T2MAR
ORLANDI Gabriele T2MAR

Concorrente Classe
MANTINI Matteo TAMAR
PRINCIPI Massimo TAMAR

Moto
BETAMOTOR 30
BETA 300 2T
KTM 125 2T
BETA 125 2T

Moto
KTM 125 2T

Moto

SHERCO 300 2
KTM 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 25
SHERCO 300 2
KTM 300 2T
BETA 300 2T
GAS GAS 300
BETA 300 2T

Moto
KAWASAKI 250
TM 300 4T

Moto

HONDA 250 4T
YAMAHA 450 4
KTM 250 2T

Moto
HUSQVARNA 25
HUSQVARNA 25

Moto
KTM 250 2T
BETA 300 2T

Moto
HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 35

Tempo

39'22.28
39'28.66
40'36.74
41'14.99

Tempo
50'25.35

Tempo

38'18.79
39'06.86
39'31.56
41'58.24
42'42.73
45'06.31
45'50.08

Tempo
38'06.12
38'12.75

Tempo

38'28.21
38'59.17
39'36.44

Tempo
38'10.66
38'10.86

Tempo
40'39.32
41'24.65

Tempo
40'53.70
41'49.68

Dist
6.38

1'14.46
1'52.71

Dist

Dist
48.07
1'12.77
3'39.45
4'23.94

6'47.52
7'31.29

Dist

6.63

Dist

30.96

1'08.23

Dist

0.20

Dist

45.33

Dist

55.98
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TOP CLASS
Pos Num
361
701
362
25
801
702
703
704
219

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

VETERAN

Pos Num
716
712
719
725
523
738

o U WN B

CIAMPINI Francesco

Concorrente

MORI Nicolo'
BAZZURRI Roberto
ULISSI Federico
BAZZURRI Lorenzo
CELESTI Riccardo
RAVAGLI Michele

TAMAR

Classe

TCUMAR
TCUMAR
TCUMAR
TCUMAR
TCUMAR
TCUMAR

CAPRIOTTI Costantinc TCUMAR

CANTENNE Riccardo
GENANGELI Matteo

Concorrente
BAZZURRI Sergio
CHIAVINI Lucio
LANCI Claudio
STOLFI Fabio
RAGNI Andrea
CERVIGNI Claudio

TCUMAR
TCUMAR

Classe

VUMAR
VUMAR
VUMAR
VUMAR
VUMAR
VUMAR

Moto

BETA

BETA 125 2T
BETA

BETA 125 2T
BETA 350 4T
KTM 450 4T
HONDA 450 4T
HUSQVARNA 30
BETA

Moto

HONDA 450 4T
BETAMOTOR 35
BETA 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 35
Husquarna
HUSQVARNA 35

Tempo

34'34.01
35'28.91
35'33.51
35'48.72
36'49.08
36'57.75
37'00.24
37'12.12
38'28.80

Tempo

40'26.69
40'33.99
40'56.95
41'07.51
42'24.13
43'08.59

Dist

54.90

59.50

1'14.71
2'15.07
2'23.74
2'26.23
2'38.11
3'54.79

Dist

7.30
30.26
40.82
1'57.44
2'41.90



Pen Co

Pen Co
6'00

Pen Co

1'00

Pen Co

Pen Co

Pen Co

Pen Co

Pen Co

Pen Punti
Pen Punti
Pen Punti
1'00.00

Pen Punti
Pen Punti
Pen Punti
Pen Punti
Pen Punti
1'00.00

20
17
15
13

20

20
17
15
13
11
10

20
17

20
17
15

20
17

20
17

20
17



Pen Co

Pen Co

Pen

Pen

Punti

Punti

20
17
15
13
11
10

(0]

20
17
15
13
11
10



